






 

3.2.2 Number of research projects per teacher funded by government, non-government, industry, 

corporate houses, international bodies during the last five years. 

3.2.2.1: Number of research projects funded by government and nongovernment agencies during 

the last five years 

DETAILS OF ENDOWMENT 

NAME OF THE 
PROJECT/ 

ENDOWMENT, 
CHAIRS 

 NAME OF 
THE 

PRINCIPAL 
INVESTIGATO

R 

DEPARTMENT 
OF PRINCIPAL 
INVESTIGATO

R 

YEAR OF 
AWARD 

FUNDS PROVIDED  
(INR IN LAKHS) 

DURATION 
OF THE 

PROJECT 

NAME OF THE 
PROJECT/ 

ENDOWMENT
S, CHAIRS 

Endowments - 
Department of 
Bio-Chemistry 

Head of The 
Department 

Chemistry 2020-21 
19237.00+29091.00 = 

48328.00 
2020-21-
2023-24 

Various 
Equipments, 

Kit and 
Chemicals  

Endowments - 
Department of 

Chemistry 

Head of The 
Department 

Chemistry 2020-21 50303+5776 = 56079.00 
2020-21-
2023-24 

Various 
Equipments, 

Kit and 
Chemicals  

Endowments - 
Department of 

Zoology 

Head of The 
Department 

Zoology 

2019-20, 
2021-22, 
2022-23, 
2023-24 

19854+31617+17980+948
3+27631 = 106565.00 

2020-21-
2023-24 

Various 
Equipments, 

Kit and 
Chemicals  

Endowments - 
Department of 

Botany 

Head of The 
Department 

Botany 

2019-20, 
2021-22, 
2022-23, 
2023-24 

21575+49484+16173+197
68+40413+19908+6274+2
0640+50070 = 244305.00   

2020-21-
2023-24 

Various 
Equipments, 

Kit and 
Chemicals  

 

Total Amount = 455277.00 
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